IGHT
WAY
R
A
T
R
A
Y

TO ORDER: Just ask your sales rep to mark “Tray Right Away” on your quote.
Be sure your order ships directly to the jobsite.
The products listed on the following product selection guide are eligble
for the Tray Right Away program.
WWW.LEGRAND.US/CABLOFIL 3
CABLOFIL Tray Right Away
PRODUCT SELECTION GUIDE
90HB
STRAIGHT SECTIONS 90° HORIZONTAL ELBOWS
HX
HORIZONTAL CROSSES
HT
HORIZONTAL TEES9090°° HORIZONTAL ELBOWS HORIZONTAL ELBOWS
WWW.LEGRAND.US/CABLOFIL 4 WWW.LEGRAND.US/CABLOFIL 5
Part # NEMA Class Rung Spacing Height Length Width
09-4A12C-S144-06 12C 9” 4” 144” 6”
09-4A12C-S144-12 12C 9” 4” 144” 12”
09-4A12C-S144-18 12C 9” 4” 144” 18”
09-4A12C-S144-24 12C 9” 4” 144” 24”
09-4A12C-S144-36 12C 9” 4” 144” 36”
09-6A12C-S144-06 12C 9” 6” 144” 6”
09-6A12C-S144-12 12C 9” 6” 144” 12”
09-6A12C-S144-18 12C 9” 6” 144” 18”
09-6A12C-S144-24 12C 9” 6” 144” 24”
09-6A12C-S144-36 12C 9” 6” 144” 36”
09-6A20C-S144-06 20C 9” 6” 144” 6”
09-6A20C-S144-12 20C 9” 6” 144” 12”
09-6A20C-S144-18 20C 9” 6” 144” 18”
09-6A20C-S144-24 20C 9” 6” 144” 24”
09-6A20C-S144-36 20C 9” 6” 144” 36”
09-6A20C-S240-06 20C 9” 6” 240” 6”
09-6A20C-S240-12 20C 9” 6” 240” 12”
09-6A20C-S240-18 20C 9” 6” 240” 18”
09-6A20C-S240-24 20C 9” 6” 240” 24”
09-6A20C-S240-36 20C 9” 6” 240” 36”
Part # Height Radius Width
LD-4A-HX12-06 4” 12” 6”
LD-4A-HX12-12 4” 12” 12”
LD-4A-HX12-18 4” 12” 18”
LD-4A-HX12-24 4” 12” 24”
LD-4A-HX12-36 4” 12” 36”
LD-6A-HX12-06 6” 12” 6”
LD-6A-HX12-12 6” 12” 12”
LD-6A-HX12-18 6” 12” 18”
LD-6A-HX12-24 6” 12” 24”
LD-6A-HX12-36 6” 12” 36”
Part # Height Radius Width
LD-4A-90HB12-06 4” 12” 6”
LD-4A-90HB12-12 4” 12” 12”
LD-4A-90HB12-18 4” 12” 18”
LD-4A-90HB12-24 4” 12” 24”
LD-4A-90HB12-36 4” 12” 36”
LD-4A-90HB24-06 4” 24” 6”
LD-4A-90HB24-12 4” 24” 12”
LD-4A-90HB24-18 4” 24” 18”
LD-4A-90HB24-24 4” 24” 24”
LD-4A-90HB24-36 4” 24” 36”
LD-6A-90HB12-06 6” 12” 6”
LD-6A-90HB12-12 6” 12” 12”
LD-6A-90HB12-18 6” 12” 18”
LD-6A-90HB12-24 6” 12” 24”
LD-6A-90HB12-36 6” 12” 36”
LD-6A-90HB24-06 6” 24” 6”
LD-6A-90HB24-12 6” 24” 12”
LD-6A-90HB24-18 6” 24” 18”
LD-6A-90HB24-24 6” 24” 24”
LD-6A-90HB24-36 6” 24” 36”
Part # Height Radius Width
LD-4A-HT12-06 4” 12” 6”
LD-4A-HT12-12 4” 12” 12”
LD-4A-HT12-18 4” 12” 18”
LD-4A-HT12-24 4” 12” 24”
LD-4A-HT12-36 4” 12” 36”
LD-4A-HT24-06 4” 24” 6”
LD-4A-HT24-12 4” 24” 12”
LD-4A-HT24-18 4” 24” 18”
LD-4A-HT24-24 4” 24” 24”
LD-4A-HT24-36 4” 24” 36”
LD-6A-HT12-06 6” 12” 6”
LD-6A-HT12-12 6” 12” 12”
LD-6A-HT12-18 6” 12” 18”
LD-6A-HT12-24 6” 12” 24”
LD-6A-HT12-36 6” 12” 36”
LD-6A-HT24-06 6” 24” 6”
LD-6A-HT24-12 6” 24” 12”
LD-6A-HT24-18 6” 24” 18”
LD-6A-HT24-24 6” 24” 24”
LD-6A-HT24-36 6” 24” 36”
90VO
90° VERTICAL OUTSIDE ELBOWS
90VI
90° VERTICAL INSIDE ELBOWS
SPLICE KITS
SSP
VASP
CLAMPS
HANGER KITS CABLE DROPOUT KITS
DIVIDER KITS
A840
1893
WWW.LEGRAND.US/CABLOFIL 7WWW.LEGRAND.US/CABLOFIL 6
Part # Height Radius Width
LD-4A-90VO12-06 4” 12” 6”
LD-4A-90VO12-12 4” 12” 12”
LD-4A-90VO12-18 4” 12” 18”
LD-4A-90VO12-24 4” 12” 24”
LD-4A-90VO12-36 4” 12” 36”
LD-4A-90VO24-06 4” 24” 6”
LD-4A-90VO24-12 4” 24” 12”
LD-4A-90VO24-18 4” 24” 18”
LD-4A-90VO24-24 4” 24” 24”
LD-4A-90VO24-36 4” 24” 36”
LD-6A-90VO12-06 6” 12” 6”
LD-6A-90VO12-12 6” 12” 12”
LD-6A-90VO12-18 6” 12” 18”
LD-6A-90VO12-24 6” 12” 24”
LD-6A-90VO12-36 6” 12” 36”
LD-6A-90VO24-06 6” 24” 6”
LD-6A-90VO24-12 6” 24” 12”
LD-6A-90VO24-18 6” 24” 18”
LD-6A-90VO24-24 6” 24” 24”
LD-6A-90VO24-36 6” 24” 36”
PRODUCT SELECTION GUIDE
Part # Height Radius Width
LD-4A-90VI12-06 4” 12” 6”
LD-4A-90VI12-12 4” 12” 12”
LD-4A-90VI12-18 4” 12” 18”
LD-4A-90VI12-24 4” 12” 24”
LD-4A-90VI12-36 4” 12” 36”
LD-4A-90VI24-06 4” 24” 6”
LD-4A-90VI24-12 4” 24” 12”
LD-4A-90VI24-18 4” 24” 18”
LD-4A-90VI24-24 4” 24” 24”
LD-4A-90VI24-36 4” 24” 36”
LD-6A-90VI12-06 6” 12” 6”
LD-6A-90VI12-12 6” 12” 12”
LD-6A-90VI12-18 6” 12” 18”
LD-6A-90VI12-24 6” 12” 24”
LD-6A-90VI12-36 6” 12” 36”
LD-6A-90VI24-06 6” 24” 6”
LD-6A-90VI24-12 6” 24” 12”
LD-6A-90VI24-18 6” 24” 18”
LD-6A-90VI24-24 6” 24” 24”
LD-6A-90VI24-36 6” 24” 36”
Part # Part Name
A-A840-01-ZN Tin Plated Ground Clamp, Zinc Plated Hardware
Z-1893-01-ZN Hold Down Expansion Clamp Kit, Zinc Plated Steel-Includes 3/8”x11/2” Hex Head Bolt & 3/8” Flanged Hex Nut
Z-1893-02 Zinc Hold Down Expansion Clamp Kit, No Hardware
Z-1893-03-ZN Hold Down Expansion Clamp Kit, Zinc Plated Steel-Includes 3/8”x11/2” Hex Head Bolt & 3/8” Channel Nut w/ Spring
ABJ-2000-GE Laminated Bonding Jumper - Includes Hardware
A-1893-01-ZN Aluminum -Includes 3/8”x11/2” Hex Head Bolt & 3/8” Flanged Hex Nut
A-1893-02 Aluminum Hold Down Expansion Clamp Kit, No Hardware
A-1893-03-ZN Aluminum -Includes 3/8”x11/2” Hex Head Bolt & 3/8” Channel Nut w/ Spring
Part # Width
A-DO-06-S6 6”
A-DO-12-S6 12”
A-DO-18-S6 18”
A-DO-24-S6 24”
A-DO-36-S6 36”
Part # Part Name Length
M-0393-16-ZN Single Hanger Channel Kit 16”
M-0393-22-ZN Single Hanger Channel Kit 22”
M-0393-28-ZN Single Hanger Channel Kit 28”